
Creative Solutions. Proven Expertise. Protecting What’s Important!

Baines Group, Inc. partners with leading manufacturers to deliver high-performance, cost-
effective architectural solutions across Indiana, Ohio, Kentucky, and Tennessee. Our team 
helps you meet performance goals while optimizing budgets – every project, every time.

Scan the QR Code above to learn more about us and the manufacturers we represent!

Door and Door Hardware

Glass and Glazing

David J Fryman
david@bainesinc.com

317.604.3807

Angel L Robles Jr
angel@bainesinc.com

520.220.2813

Glen Baines
glen@bainesinc.com

317.626.9034

Brent Guiliani
brent@bainesinc.com

859.940.1528

Tom Tuttle
tom@bainesinc.com

317.756.1327

Tyler Pulliam
tyler@bainesinc.com

317.670.4224
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